
S No. Category Discount Partner City ValidityDiscount on VISA
Signature Debit Card

Maximum
Discount

Priority Banking

1st June 2024
31st December 2023
30th June 2024
31st December 2023
30th June 2024
1st August 2024
31st December 2023
31st December 2023
31st December 2023
31st May 2024
31st December 2023
31st May 2024
31st December 2023
1st May 2024
1st May 2024
1st May 2024
1st May 2024
1st May 2024
1st May 2024
1st May 2024
1st May 2024
1st May 2024
1st May 2024
1st May 2024
31st December 2023
31st December 2023
1st May 2024
1st May 2024
15th June 2024
13th June 2024
18th June 2024
10th July 2024
30th June 2024
5th August 2024
29th February 2024
31st December 2023
31st May 2024
1st May 2024
1st May 2024
30th June 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st December 2023
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2023
31st May 2024
31st December 2023
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
29th February 2024
31st December 2023
31st May 2024
31st December 2023
31st December 2023
31st December 2023
31st May 2024
29th February 2024
29th February 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
29th February 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
29th February 2024
31st May 2024
31st December 2023
31st December 2023
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
1st August 2024
1st August 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st December 2023
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st December 2023
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024
31st May 2024

PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 2,500
PKR 3,500

Free Monthly Visit
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 2,000
PKR 3,500
PKR 2,000
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 2,000
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 1,500
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 1,500
PKR 1,500
PKR 1,500
PKR 1,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,500
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,500
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 500

PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,500
PKR 2,500
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,500
PKR 2,500
PKR 2,500
PKR 2,500
PKR 2,500
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,500
PKR 2,500
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,500

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40%
25%
60%

-
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40%
40%
40%
30%
25%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
50%
50%
20%
15%
15%
15%
15%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40%
20%
20%
15%
15%
15%
15%
10%
10%
10%
10%
30%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
15%
10%
10%
20%
10%

Nationwide
Nationwide
Nationwide
Nationwide
Nationwide
Nationwide
Nationwide
Nationwide
Nationwide
Nationwide
Nationwide

Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Lahore
Lahore
Lahore
Lahore
Lahore
Lahore
Lahore

Islamabad
Islamabad
Islamabad
Islamabad
Islamabad
Islamabad
Islamabad
Islamabad
Islamabad
Islamabad
Islamabad
Islamabad
Islamabad
Islamabad
Islamabad
Peshawar
Peshawar
Peshawar
Peshawar
Peshawar
Peshawar
Peshawar
Peshawar
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad

Multan
Multan

The Body Shop
Bar.B.Q.Tonight (Fri, Sat, Sun)
California Pizza
PF Changs
Burger Lab
Chop Chop Wok
Tuscany Courtyard
The Monal
Asian Wok
Pizza Max
Meat One
Pizza Point
Trifit
Espresso
Kababjees
The Forest
Pompei
Bella Vita
Delfrio
Ginsoy
Cocochan
Caffé Praha
Ghalib
Shanghai Social
Steak by CFU
Foodiverse
Cote Rotie
Siroc
Haagen Dazs
The Patio
OMG (Oh My Grill)
Firefly Asian
Angeethi
Jardin
Mid Citi Hospital
BrowBar
Purple Pink Day Care
Ala Rahi (Only on Monday)
Daily Dubai Restaurant
Dunkin’
The Malt
Mood Coffee Cafe
Big Bash
Royal Jasmine Cusine
Royal Rich
Cafe Bogie
On the Grill
Zavery Pops
Cake Bites
Zen Dental & Aesthetics
Almas Jewellers
EBH (English Boot House)
Nadia Hussain Bridal Salon & Spa
Coco Salon & Spa
Peng Salon & Spa (Bukhari Br.)
Second Cup Coffee Company
The Barista Art
Glazed Doughnuts
Drip Coffee Bar
Sizzlers Café & Grill
HOB Pakistan
Canttuck
Hongshao
Babujees
Grab N Go
Beauty Loft
Oro Salon and Spa
Uturral Haramain
Bake Papa
Turkish Mud Coffee
Chic and Glam
The Story
Cafe Yana
Iron Fitness Center
Car Care
The Brasserie
Bamboo Union
Axe Men’s Salon
Gloria Jeans
Italian Slice
Depilex
Musa Hair Salon
BLT
1969 Restaurant
Street 1 Cafe
Street Burger
Pink Women Salon & Spa
Pizza Originale
The House of Dentistry & Aesthetics
Rakaposhi
Pestro Cafe
Chicken Base
Rehman Medical
Koffee Net
Club Kitchen
Al Arab Mandi
Rehman Travels
Kids Republic
Italian Pizza
Hot Bite Pizza
Snack n Go
Fit Mania
GB Shah Fabrics
Ardino Shoes
Miss Classy
Cool 2 Creamery & Cafe
Latte e t’e
Bombay Chowpatty
Shiner
Pizzetta

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Lifestyle
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Lifestyle
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Health
Salon
Day Care
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Health
Lifestyle
Lifestyle
Salon
Salon
Salon
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Salon
Salon
Travel
Dining
Dining
Lifestyle
Dining
Dining
Lifestyle
Services
Dining
Dining
Salon
Dining
Dining
Salon
Salon
Dining
Dining
Dining
Dining
Salon
Dining
Health
Dining
Dining
Dining
Health
Dining
Dining
Dining
Travel
Lifestyle
Dining
Dining
Dining
Health
Lifestyle
Lifestyle
Salon
Dining
Dining
Dining
Lifestyle
Dining

Scan to
Apply Now

Scan to
View Discounts

*Updated as of 25th August 2023. Subject to change. 

Dubai Islamic VISA Signature Debit Card Discounts




