

Dubai Islamic VISA Signature Debit Card Discounts



C No	Octomore	Die count Doubeau	Cit.	Discount on VISA	Maximum	Validite.
S No.	Category	Discount Partner The Body Shop	City Nationwide	Signature Debit Card 50%	Discount	Validity
2	Lifestyle Dining	The Body Shop Bar.B.Q.Tonight (Fri, Sat, Sun)	Nationwide Nationwide	50%	PKR 3,500 PKR 3,500	1st June 2024 31st December 2023
3 4	Dining Dining	California Pizza PF Changs	Nationwide Nationwide	50% 50%	PKR 3,500 PKR 3,500	30th June 2024 31st December 2023
5	Dining Dining	Burger Lab Chop Chop Wok	Nationwide Nationwide	50% 50%	PKR 3,500 PKR 3,500	30th June 2024 1st August 2024
7	Dining	Tuscany Courtyard	Nationwide	50%	PKR 3,500	31st December 2023
9	Dining Dining	The Monal Asian Wok	Nationwide Nationwide	50% 50%	PKR 3,500 PKR 3,500	31st December 2023 31st December 2023
10 11	Dining Dining	Pizza Max Meat One	Nationwide Nationwide	40% 25%	PKR 3,500 PKR 2,500	31st May 2024 31st December 2023
12	Dining	Pizza Point	Karachi	60%	PKR 3,500	31st May 2024
13 14	Lifestyle Dining	Trifit Espresso	Karachi Karachi	50%	Free Monthly Visit PKR 3,500	31st December 2023 1st May 2024
15 16	Dining Dining	Kababjees The Forest	Karachi Karachi	50% 50%	PKR 3,500 PKR 3,500	1st May 2024 1st May 2024
17	Dining	Pompei	Karachi	50%	PKR 3,500	1st May 2024
18 19	Dining Dining	Bella Vita Delfrio	Karachi Karachi	50% 50%	PKR 3,500 PKR 3,500	1st May 2024 1st May 2024
20 21	Dining Dining	Ginsoy Cocochan	Karachi Karachi	50% 50%	PKR 3,500 PKR 3,500	1st May 2024 1st May 2024
22	Dining	Caffé Praha	Karachi	50%	PKR 3,500	1st May 2024
23 24	Dining Dining	Ghalib Shanghai Social	Karachi Karachi	50% 50%	PKR 3,500 PKR 3,000	1st May 2024 1st May 2024
25 26	Dining Dining	Steak by CFU Foodiverse	Karachi Karachi	50% 50%	PKR 5,000 PKR 3,500	31st December 2023 31st December 2023
27	Dining	Cote Rotie	Karachi	50%	PKR 3,500	1st May 2024
28 29	Dining Dining	Siroc Haagen Dazs	Karachi Karachi	50% 50%	PKR 3,500 PKR 3,500	1st May 2024 15th June 2024
30 31	Dining Dining	The Patio OMG (Oh My Grill)	Karachi Karachi	50% 50%	PKR 3,500 PKR 3,500	13th June 2024 18th June 2024
32	Dining	Firefly Asian	Karachi	50%	PKR 2,000	10th July 2024
34	Dining Dining	Angeethi Jardin	Karachi Karachi	50% 50%	PKR 3,500 PKR 2,000	30th June 2024 5th August 2024
35 36	Health Salon	Mid Citi Hospital BrowBar	Karachi Karachi	50% 50%	PKR 3,500 PKR 3,500	29th February 2024 31st December 2023
37 38	Day Care Dining	Purple Pink Day Care Ala Rahi (Only on Monday)	Karachi Karachi	50% 40%	PKR 2,000 PKR 3,500	31st May 2024 1st May 2024
39	Dining	Daily Dubai Restaurant	Karachi	40%	PKR 3,500	1st May 2024
40 41	Dining Dining	Dunkin' The Malt	Karachi Karachi	40% 30%	PKR 3,500 PKR 2,000	30th June 2024 31st May 2024
42 43	Dining Dining	Mood Coffee Cafe Big Bash	Karachi Karachi	25% 20%	PKR 2,000 PKR 2,000	31st May 2024 31st May 2024
44	Dining	Royal Jasmine Cusine	Karachi	20%	PKR 2,000	31st May 2024
45 46	Dining Dining	Royal Rich Cafe Bogie	Karachi Karachi	20% 20%	PKR 1,500 PKR 2,000	31st May 2024 31st December 2023
47 48	Dining Dining	On the Grill Zavery Pops	Karachi Karachi	20% 20%	PKR 2,000 PKR 2,000	31st May 2024 31st May 2024
49	Dining	Cake Bites	Karachi	20%	PKR 2,000	31st May 2024
50 51	Health Lifestyle	Zen Dental & Aesthetics Almas Jewellers	Karachi Karachi	20% 20%	PKR 2,000 PKR 2,000	31st May 2023 31st May 2024
52 53	Lifestyle Salon	EBH (English Boot House) Nadia Hussain Bridal Salon & Spa	Karachi Karachi	20% 20%	PKR 2,000 PKR 2,000	31st December 2023 31st May 2024
54	Salon	Coco Salon & Spa	Karachi	20%	PKR 2,000	31st May 2024
55 56	Salon Dining	Peng Salon & Spa (Bukhari Br.) Second Cup Coffee Company	Karachi Karachi	20% 15%	PKR 2,000 PKR 1,500	31st May 2024 31st May 2024
57 58	Dining Dining	The Barista Art Glazed Doughnuts	Karachi Karachi	15% 15%	PKR 1,500 PKR 1,500	31st May 2024 31st May 2024
59 60	Dining Dining	Drip Coffee Bar Sizzlers Café & Grill	Karachi Karachi	15% 15%	PKR 1,000 PKR 2,000	31st May 2024 29th February 2024
61	Dining	HOB Pakistan	Karachi	15%	PKR 2,000	31st December 2023
62 63	Dining Dining	Canttuck Hongshao	Karachi Karachi	15% 15%	PKR 2,000 PKR 2,000	31st May 2024 31st December 2023
64 65	Dining Dining	Babujees Grab N Go	Karachi Karachi	15% 15%	PKR 2,000 PKR 2,000	31st December 2023 31st December 2023
66	Salon	Beauty Loft	Karachi	15%	PKR 2,000	31st May 2024
67 68	Salon Travel	Oro Salon and Spa Uturral Haramain	Karachi Karachi	15% 15%	PKR 2,000 PKR 2,000	29th February 2024 29th February 2024
69 70	Dining Dining	Bake Papa Turkish Mud Coffee	Karachi Karachi	10% 10%	PKR 2,000 PKR 2,500	31st May 2024 31st May 2024
71	Lifestyle	Chic and Glam	Karachi	10%	PKR 2,000	29th February 2024
73	Dining	The Story Cafe Yana	Karachi Karachi	10%	PKR 2,500 PKR 2,000	31st May 2024 31st May 2024
74 75	Lifestyle Services	Iron Fitness Center Car Care	Karachi Karachi	10% 10%	PKR 2,000 PKR 500	29th February 2024 31st May 2024
76	Dining	The Brasserie	Lahore	50% 50%	PKR 3,500	31st December 2023 31st December 2023
77 78	Dining Salon	Axe Men's Salon	Lahore Lahore	20%	PKR 3,500 PKR 2,000	31st May 2024
79 80	Dining Dining	Gloria Jeans Italian Slice	Lahore Lahore	15% 15%	PKR 2,000 PKR 2,000	31st May 2024 31st May 2024
81 82	Salon Salon	Depilex Musa Hair Salon	Lahore Lahore	15% 15%	PKR 2,000 PKR 2,000	31st May 2024 31st May 2024
83	Dining	BLT	Islamabad	50%	PKR 3,500	1st August 2024
84 85	Dining Dining	1969 Restaurant Street 1 Cafe	Islamabad Islamabad	50% 50%	PKR 3,500 PKR 3,500	1st August 2024 31st May 2024
86 87	Dining Salon	Street Burger Pink Women Salon & Spa	Islamabad Islamabad	50% 40%	PKR 3,500 PKR 2,000	31st May 2024 31st May 2024
88	Dining	Pizza Originale	Islamabad	20%	PKR 2,000	31st May 2024
89 90	Health Dining	The House of Dentistry & Aesthetics Rakaposhi	Islamabad Islamabad	20% 15%	PKR 2,000 PKR 2,000	31st May 2024 31st May 2024
91 92	Dining Dining	Pestro Cafe Chicken Base	Islamabad Islamabad	15% 15%	PKR 2,000 PKR 2,000	31st May 2024 31st May 2024
93	Health	Rehman Medical	Islamabad	15%	PKR 2,000	31st May2024
94 95	Dining Dining	Koffee Net Club Kitchen	Islamabad Islamabad	10% 10%	PKR 2,000 PKR 2,000	31st May 2024 31st May 2024
96 97	Dining Travel	Al Arab Mandi Rehman Travels	Islamabad Islamabad	10% 10%	PKR 2,500 PKR 2,500	31st December 2023 31st May 2024
98	Lifestyle	Kids Republic	Peshawar	30%	PKR 2,000	31st May 2024
99 100	Dining Dining	Italian Pizza Hot Bite Pizza	Peshawar Peshawar	10% 10%	PKR 2,500 PKR 2,500	31st December 2023 31st May 2024
101	Dining Health	Snack n Go Fit Mania	Peshawar Peshawar	10% 10%	PKR 2,500 PKR 2,500	31st May 2024 31st May 2024
102	Lifestyle	GB Shah Fabrics	Peshawar	10%	PKR 2,500	31st May 2024
103	1:0	Ardino Shoes	Peshawar	10%	PKR 2,000	31st May 2024
	Lifestyle Salon	Miss Classy	Peshawar	10%	PKR 2,000	31st May 2024
103 104 105 106	Salon Dining	Cool 2 Creamery & Cafe	Faisalabad	15%	PKR 2,000	31st May 2024
103 104 105	Salon	,				

*Updated as of 25th August 2023. Subject to change



Scan to Apply Now



